
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

10U Competitive League 2025 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  Blue Dragons    Dan Golden   217-617-6256  

2.  Midwest Storm 10U   Travis Ruth   217-730-7292 

3.  Quincy Mayhem 10U Silver  Bobby Tait   217-653-6062 

4.  Quincy Warriors   Jacob Wiemelt   417-793-0405 

 

  

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street 

Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) 

 

 

Tues. April 8   Thur. April 10  Tues. April 15 

5:30 1-4 Blessing 5:30 4-2 Pepsi  5:30 3-4 Blessing        

7:15 2-3 Blessing 7:15 1-3 Pepsi  7:15 1-2 Blessing 

 

 

Thur. April 17  Tues. April 22  Thur. April 24 

5:30 4-1 Pepsi  5:30 2-4 Blessing 5:30 2-1 Pepsi                      

7:15 3-2 Pepsi  7:15 3-1 Blessing 7:15 4-3 Pepsi 

  

 

 

Tues. April 29  Thur. May 1    

5:30 2-3 Blessing 5:30 1-3 Pepsi   

7:15 1-4 Blessing 7:15 4-2 Pepsi    

 

     

 

Thur. May 8   Thur. May 15   

5:30 2-1 Pepsi  5:30 3-2 Pepsi  

7:15 3-4 Pepsi  7:15 4-1 Pepsi      

 

      

  

        

       

 


